
PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 6345553

Data publicarii	24.11.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.544,46 RON - 1.544,46 RON

Descriere: FOLIE PARCHET-13X1.6=20.76 PLINTA PVC-6X8.40=50.42 TERMINATIE DR-1X1.26=1.26
TERMINATIE ST-1X1.26=1.26 INTERMEDIAR-2X1.26=2.52 COLT INT-4X1.26=5.04 COLT EXT-
2X1.26=2.52 PARCHET TIBET-12.96X28.15=364.84 DIBLU CU BATAIE-20X0.25=5.04 DIBLU
12X120-6X1.09=6.55 SURUB CH 8X120-16X0.76=12.10 BEC LED -2X28.57=57.14 BEC LED
E27-3X21.01=63.03 PARCHET COMFORT-25.61X29.41=753.24 PLINTA PVC -8X8.40=67.23
INTERMEDIAR-8X1.26=10.08 COLT INT STEJAR-6X1.26=7.56 COLT EXT STEJAR-4X1.26=5.04
DIBLU CU BATAIE-40X0.25=10.08 FOLIE PARCHET 3MM-25X1.60=39.92 MUFA PE -
2X7.56=15.13 SUPAPA SENS-1X43.70=43.70
